228
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
0.9
0.9

Refer to the following page for details on the coil housing,
other options and voltage, etc.
How to order
AP1 01 8 A A B H S AC100V3A
Model no.
Actuation
Rc
G
NPT
8
10
15
20
25
1 / 4
3 / 8
1 / 2
3 / 4
1
1
2
NC (normally closed) type
NO (normally open) type
Symbol Descriptions
Port size
Type of thread
A
C Type of thread
B Port size
Actuation
A